Ref. : 1008A-09/09
Sales offices
European regional sales offices
e2v ltd
106 Waterhouse Lane
Chelmsford - Essex CM1  2QU
England
T +44 (0)1245 493 493

le
s
Family Ordering Code
ADC 12-bit 500Msps AT84AS001TP-EB
 MCM  10 bit 1.5Gsps ADC & DMUX AT84AS003TP-EB
 MCM 10 bit 2Gsps ADC & DMUX AT84AS004TP-EB
ADC 10-bit 2Gsps TSEV83102G0BGL
ADC 10-bit 2.2Gsps AT84AS008GL-EB
ADC 10-bit 2.5Gsps EV10AS150ATP-EB
ADC 10-bit 3Gsps  EV10AS152ATP-EB
ADC 8-bit 1Gsps
TSEV8388BGL
TSXEV8388BF
QUAD ADC 8-bit 1.25Gsps EV8AQ160TPY-EB
QUAD ADC 10-bit 1.25Gsps EV10AQ190TPY-EB
DUAL ADC 8-bit 1Gsps AT84AD001TD-EB
DUAL ADC 8-bit 500Msps AT84AD004TD-EB
DMUX 8/10-bit 1.5Gsps TSEV81102G0FS
DMUX 10-bit 2.2Gsps AT84CS001TP-EB
MUXDAC 10-bit 1.2Gsps TSEV86101G2BGL
MUXDAC 12-bit 3Gsps EV12DS130ZPY-EB
e2v specialist semiconductorswww.e2v.com
Broadband Data Converters
Product GuideEvaluation Board Test Kits
* Data converter Energy consumption (pJ / Conv) = ( Power consumption ) / ( 2^ENOB x Fs x Nb of Channels )
** Channel Capacity in wireless communications (Gbps) = B x log2 ( 1 + 10^(SNR(dB) / 10))  where B is channel bandwidth in Hz.
DISCLAIMER : The above specifications are typical values only. Users are advised to refer to the official datasheet for a comprehensive description of features and detailed perfor-
mance specifications. e2v technologies reserves the right to modify, make corrections, improvements and other changes to its products and services at any time and to discontinue
any product without notice. Customers are advised to obtain the latest relevant information prior to placing orders and should verify that such information is current and complete.
Users of e2v products are responsible for their own products and applications. In order to minimise quality risks customers should plan for adequate design and operating margins.
12 bit ADC Family Typical  parameters
12 bit 500MSPS single core ADC No. Input
Chan.
0.5dB BW 3dB BW Power Energy * Input Voltage Input Type Supply Voltages Latency ENOB @ Fin… SNR @ Fin… SFDR @ Fin… Xtalk BER Output
Type DMUX SPI Adjustments: 256 steps within… Available Package Status
AT84AS001 at Nyquist Range Vcca/Vccd/Vcco 10MHz 250MHz 498MHz 10MHz 250MHz 498MHz 10MHz 250MHz 498MHz Isolation Ratio Gain range Offset range Clk Skew Grades
- 1 200MHz 1GHz 2.4W 5.4 pJ/Conv. 1.1 Vp-p Diff. 5V / 3.3V / 2.5V 5ns 10.1 9.8 9.3 63dB 61dB 58.5dB 75dBc 75dBc 71dBc - 10-14 LVDS 1:1 -1.5dB to +1.2dB ±45LSB - Comm. - Indust EBGA192 Qualified
10 bit ADC Family Typical  parameters
Quad 10 bit 1.25GSPS / 5GSPS ADC No. Input
Chan.